- 3000 ml-es ivékulacs/taroléflakon
natur, 100x147x316 mm
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Informaciok:

Cikk

Cikkszam

GTIN

Vamtarifa

Csomagolasi egység (PU)

Kuls6 csomagolas

Tartalom darabokban megadva

M x S x M (mm)

Paletta

Dobozok szama

Rétegek szama

M x S x M (m)

833400
4007228702392
39233090

12

12
445 x 320 x 475

24
4
1,2 x 0,8 x 2,05

szin természetes
Térfogat L-ben 3,00

Saly (kg) 0,2

M X S x M (mm) 100 x 147 x 316
KE brutt6 tomege, kg 2,8

Kartonok szama rétegenként 6

Suly (kg) 87,2
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